TruStability
®
 Board Mount
Pressure Sensors:
HSC Series–High Accuracy
DESCRIPTION
The TruStability
®

11. Contact Honeywell Sales and Service for detailed material information.
  Honeywell Sensing and Control 5
Figure 1. Nomenclature and Order Guide
AA =  Dual
axial barbed
ports, opposite
sides
DIP
Series
Package
D = DIP (Dual Inline Pin)
M = SMT (Surface Mount Technology)
S = SIP (Single Inline Pin)
Options
N = Gases only, no special options
D = Gases only, diagnostics on
T = Liquid media on Port 1, no diagnostics*
V = Liquid media on Port 1, diagnostics on*
Transfer Function
12
A = 10% to 90% of 2
14
 counts
Output Type
13
S = SPI (not available in SIP package)
2 = I
2
C, Address 0x28
3 = I
2
C, Address 0x38
4 = I
2
C, Address 0x48
5 = I
2
C, Address 0x58
6 = I
2
C, Address 0x68
7 = I
2
C, Address 0x78
AN = Single
axial barbed
port
DR = Dual
radial barbed
ports, opposite
sides
FF = Fastener
mount, dual axial
barbed ports,
opposite sides
FN = Fastener
mount, single axial
barbed port
HH = Fastener
mount, dual
radial barbed
ports, same
side
HN = Fastener
mount, single
radial barbed
port
MN = Manifold
mount, outer
diameter seal
LN = Single
axial
barbless port